Le Sueur County, MN
Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Board Meeting

Item 10

Future Meetings List

Staff Contact:
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Future Meetings
August- September 2017

Monday, August 14, 2017 Budget Meetings, 8:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
*Budget meetings to continue at 11 a.m.

Thursday, August 17, 2017 Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
*ATV, Golf Cart and Mini Truck Ordinance Public Hearing, 10:00 a.m.

*Buffer Ordinance Workshop

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Blue Earth — Le Sueur Joint Ditch #15 Public Hearing, 11:00 a.m., Blue
Earth County Commissioners Room

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 No Board Meeting
Monday, September 4, 2017  Labor Day, Offices Closed
Tuesday, September 5,2017  Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, September 12,2017 No Board Meeting

Thursday, September 7,2017 Le Sueur - Rice Joint Ditch Authority Special Meeting for JD 18, 63
and 5 at 10:00 a.m., Le Sueur County Courthouse

Thursday, September 14, 2017 P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Tuesday, September 19,2017 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
*BKV Work Session

Thursday, September 21,2017 Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental
Services

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

Le Sueur County Board Meeting - 8/15/2017 Page 2 /2



